2362
Pay Slip for September 2025

Name

Date of Joining PF Account No.01-08-2018 KDMAL0214980/0000010658
Payable Days UAN30 100564079580

Maharashtra 400093

Arrears Days PAN0 CBIPP7952B

Total 246,632.00 1,470,000.00 63,227.00 400,957.00
Net Pay : Rs. 183,405.00 Rupees One Lakhs Eighty Three Thousand Four Hundred Five Only.

This is a System Generated Payslip,does not require any signature

TD : 30    PD : 30    Attendance  

1,200.00

Earning Current Month Current MonthApril-to-date
Earnings

April-to-date
DeductionsDeduction

Basic 118,392.00 47,141.00695,156.00 268,969.00Income Tax